E-Z START® Feeder



Gets Birds Off to a Good Start and Simplifies New Flock Chores

Improved for Even Better Bird Starts

During Grow-Out

- When the E-Z START® Feeder is rotated up into the closed position, the outlet drop stows neatly beside the tube, completely out of the way for growing birds eating from the grow-out feeding system.
- In the shut-off position, trash (such as dust and feathers) falls through the feeder's open tube to the litter below.

During Brood

• When rotated down in the open position, the feeder fills chick trays, poult pans or paper with a high level of feed.

Other Features

- An internal tab in the E-Z START[®] Feeder fits into an opening on Chore-Time's roll-formed tube to lock the feeder in place. A version of the feeder without the tab is also available for retrofit applications.
- Spout attachment to the tube connector includes snap points that lock the spout into the up or down position.
- The E-Z START® Outlet Drop now consists of just two parts that snap together without tools or hardware.
- The feeder is made of durable, polypropylene plastic construction with ultraviolet protection for long life. It is easy to operate, manage, clean and store.



A high level of feed in the starter tray encourages perimeter eating, minimizes feed contamination and aids in bird transition to round pans.



Outlet drop tube swings and locks beside feeder line out of the way of eating birds.



Count on Chore-Time for experience, reliability, performance and confidence.

E-Z START® Options



Brood cone telescopes from 9 to 12 inches (23 to 30 cm) in height (from bottom of cone to center of feeder tube). Use standard height slots (above left) or trim away area at top of slot for a higher feed level (above right). Telescoping extension tube is available in 3.3-, 4.8- or 6-inch (84-, 122and 152-mm) lengths for use with various feeder line heights.

Low 2.5-inch (64-mm) pan height with deep "V" shape in bottom works together with feed cone to flow plenty of feed to bird eating area.





Let's grow together®

www.choretime.com

Chore-Time is a division of CTB, Inc. A Berkshire Hathaway Company Find your authorized independent distributor at choretime.com/distributor

Chore-Time Milford, Indiana USA info@choretime.com

Chore-Time Europe Sp. z o.o.

Strykowo, Poland info@choretime.pl Chore-Time Europe B.V. Panningen, Netherlands info@choretime.nl

Volito B.V. Veenendaal, Netherlands ctgcs@choretime.com